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TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:30-9:00 
 
 

9:00-9:30 
 

 
9:30-
12:00 

 
 

 
 
 
 

12:00-
1:00 

 
 

1:00-2:20 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2:40-400 

 
 
 

 
5:30-6:15 
 
 

 
6:15-8:30 

 

Coffee 
 
 

Institute Overview and 
Introductions 

 
Housing Economics 

 
 
 

John B. Shoven 
 

 
 

Lunch 
 

 
 

The Economics of the 
Family 

 
Petra Persson 

 
 
 

The Economics of Health 
and Medical Care 

 
Michael Dickstein 

 
 
 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 

 
The Economics of Microfinance 

and its Impact on the Fight 
against World Poverty 

 
Pascaline Dupas 

 
 
 

Lunch 
 

 
 

Why is U.S. Health Care So 
Costly? 

 
Victor Fuchs 

 
 
 

Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 
Resources, and Challenges 

 
Workshop Participants 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 

 
The Economic Consequences of 

Voting Rights 
 
 

Gavin Wright 
 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 
Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 
Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 
 
 
 

 
  Inequality  

and the Financial Crisis 
 

Luigi Pistaferri 
 
 

 
Reception 

 
 

Dinner 
Al Roth 

2012 Economics Nobel Prize 
Recipient 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 
 

Behavioral and 
Experimental Economics 

 
 

Charles Sprenger 
 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 
 

Investment Under 
Uncertainty 

 
Ian Wright 

 
 
 

Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 
Resources, and Challenges 

 
Workshop Participants 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 
 

How Responsive is 
Investment in Schooling to 
Changes in Redistributive 
Policies and in Returns? 

 
Ran Abramitzky 

 
 
 
                  Lunch 
 
 

 
No Meeting in the Afternoon 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




