Twenty-Seventh Annual Summer Economic Institute for Teachers

New Economics Research at Stanford

Stanford Institute for Economic Policy Research, Stanford University, July 28 – August 1, 2014

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30-9:00	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee
9:00-9:30	Institute Overview and Introductions	Review and Preview	Review and Preview	Review and Preview	Review and Preview
9:30- 12:00	Housing Economics	The Economics of Microfinance and its Impact on the Fight against World Poverty	The Economic Consequences of Voting Rights	Behavioral and Experimental Economics	How Responsive is Investment in Schooling to Changes in Redistributive Policies and in Returns?
	John B. Shoven	Pascaline Dupas	Gavin Wright	Charles Sprenger	Ran Abramitzky
12:00- 1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-2:20	The Economics of the Family	Why is U.S. Health Care So Costly?	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	Investment Under Uncertainty	No Meeting in the Afternoon
	Petra Persson	Victor Fuchs		Ian Wright	
2:40-400	The Economics of Health and Medical Care	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges	Inequality and the Financial Crisis	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges	
	Michael Dickstein	Workshop Participants	Luigi Pistaferri	Workshop Participants	
5:30-6:15					
			Reception		
6:15-8:30			Dinner Al Roth		
			2012 Economics Nobel Prize Recipient		